
 LakeView Technology Academy  

Admissions Rubric 
 

Student Name: 
 
 

Counselor Name: 

Middle School: 
 

Current Grade Level: 

Points 
Possible 

Category Rating Scale Points Award 
Points 

30 Xello 
**See back of sheet** 

 

Consistent with Career Clusters 
Related to Career Clusters 
Not Related to Career Clusters 

30 
25 
15 

 

 

20 GPA 
MS Cumulative 

3.5 and above 
3.0 – 3.49 
2.5 – 2.99 
2.0 – 2.49 

20 
15 
10 
5 

 

 

15 MAP Math 
 

240+ 
236 – 239 
232 – 238 

0 – 231 

15 
10 
5 
0 

 

     

15 MAP Reading 230+ 
228 – 229 
224 – 227 

0 – 223 

15 
10 
5 
0 

 

 

10 Attendance 
8th grade 

3 tardy periods = 1 absence 
Suspensions count as absences 

Do not include chronic health issues 

0-2 days absent 
3-4 days absent 
5-8 days absent 
9+ days absent 

10 
7 
3 
0 

 

 

10 Discipline 
7th and 8th grade 

 

0-2 incidents documented 
3-4 incidents documented 
5-8 incidents documented 
9+ incidents documented 

10 
7 
3 
0 

 

 

100 Possible Points                                                                                            Total Points Awarded  

 Students scoring 85 and above will be accepted. 
 Students scoring 70 to 84 will be placed in a lottery. 
 Students scoring below 70 will be placed on the waitlist and a support plan will be written at 

admission to school. 

Accepted  
 



Xello Career Clusters 
 

Wisconsin Department of Instruction Career Clusters and Their Pathways: 
https://dpi.wi.gov/sites/default/files/imce/cte/doc/clusterspathways.doc 

Engineering Manufacturing Biomedical Sciences 
Information 

Technology and 
Computer Science 

Career Clusters Consistent with Tracks Points 

 Architecture and Construction 
 Manufacturing 
 STEM 
 Transportation, Distribution, and 

Logistics 

 Agriculture, Food, and 
Natural Resources 

 Health Science 
 STEM 

 Information 
Technology 

 Law, Public Safety, 
Corrections, and 
Security 

 STEM 

 
30 

 
 

 

Career Clusters Related to Tracks  

 Business Management and 
Administration 

 Education and Training 
 Government and Public 

Administration 
 Hospitality and Tourism 
 Marketing 

 

 Education and 
Training 

 Government and 
Public Administration 

 

 Arts, Audio/Video 
Technology and 
Communications 

 Marketing 

 
25 

Career Clusters Not Related to Tracks  

 Finance 
 

 Finance 
 

 Finance 
 

15 

 

 


