

## LakeView Technology Academy Admissions Rubric



Student Name:  Middle School:		Counselor Name:  Current Grade Level:		
30	Xello	Consistent with Career Clusters	30	
	**See back of sheet**	Related to Career Clusters	25	
		Not Related to Career Clusters	15	
20	GPA	3.5 and above	20	
	MS Cumulative	3.0 – 3.49	15	
		2.5 – 2.99	10	
		2.0 – 2.49	5	
15	MAP Math	240+	15	
		236 – 239	10	
		232 – 238	5	
		0 – 231	0	
15	MAP Reading	230+	15	
		228 – 229	10	
		224 – 227	5	
		0 – 223	0	
			T	
10	Attendance	0-2 days absent	10	
	8 <sup>th</sup> grade	3-4 days absent	7	
	3 tardy periods = 1 absence	5-8 days absent	3	
	Suspensions count as absences	9+ days absent	0	
	Do not include chronic health issues			
10	Discipline	0-2 incidents documented	10	
	7 <sup>th</sup> and 8 <sup>th</sup> grade	3-4 incidents documented	7	
		5-8 incidents documented	3	
		9+ incidents documented	0	
100 - :	11.0.1.1			
	ble Points	Total Points A	warded	
◆ St	tudents scoring 85 and above will be acce	pted.		

- ◆ Students scoring 70 to 84 will be placed in a lottery.
- Students scoring below 70 will be placed on the waitlist and a support plan will be written at admission to school.

Accepted

## **Xello Career Clusters**

Engineering Manufacturing	Biomedical Sciences	Information Technology and Computer Science		
Career Clus	ters Consistent with Track	S	Points	
<ul> <li>Architecture and Construction</li> <li>Manufacturing</li> <li>STEM</li> <li>Transportation, Distribution, and Logistics</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources</li> <li>Health Science</li> <li>STEM</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Information         Technology</li> <li>Law, Public Safety,         Corrections, and         Security</li> <li>STEM</li> </ul>	30	
Career Clusters Related to Tracks				
<ul> <li>Business Management and Administration</li> <li>Education and Training</li> <li>Government and Public Administration</li> <li>Hospitality and Tourism</li> <li>Marketing</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Education and Training</li> <li>Government and Public Administration</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Arts, Audio/Video         Technology and         Communications</li> <li>Marketing</li> </ul>	25	
Career Clusters Not Related to Tracks				
<b>◆</b> Finance	◆ Finance	◆ Finance	15	